Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 4-58
R
4
Inverse Mux
Order
Wire
FRM220-GFOM08

Application
Managed 4E1/T1 + Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Optical Multiplexer Application
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FRM220-GFOM04-SR 4 x E1/T1 RJ-45 and 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet fiber optic multiplexer card (optional SFP module)
FRM220-GFOM04-SB 4x E1 BNC and 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet fiber optic multiplexer card (optional SFP module)
FRM220-GFOM08-SR 8x E1/T1 RJ45 and 1000Mbps Ethernet  fiber mux card with 4x2E1 RJ45 cable
(optional SFP module, Model : SFS-70xx-xx)
FRM220-GFOM08-SB 8x E1 BNC and 1000Mbps Ethernet  fiber mux card with 4x2E1 BNC cable
(optional SFP module, Model : SFS-70xx-xx)
                                            Connector
                                            Type
FRM220 – GFOM04 – □□